Clty o{
\(

The City of Sparks
OVER $50,000 CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1
PROPOSED COUNCIL DATE: March 11, 2019

PROJECT/BID NO/PWP NO: 2019 Preventative Maintenance Patch Project, 18/19-012, PWP-WA-2019-016

CONTRACT NO.: FOH |6c0/TUTY

ACCOUNT NUMBER/PROJECT/SUB-PROJECT: 19-0503-Pavement Management Program

Summary Of Actual Revisions To Work Or Materials: Increase in current contract with Q & D Construction (Q&D)
for additional patching prior to the 2019 Preventative Maintenance Project.

Cost Breakdown:

Ttem Description Unit Price Quantity | Days (+/-) Total Cost (+/-)
No.

Increase Line Item 1, 4-inch Plantmix
1 Bituminous Patch $5.00 10,686 3 $53,427.00
Increase Line Item 2, Additional 1-inch

depth of Plantmix Bituminous Removal and
2 Replacement $1.54 3,976 $6,123.04

Total Days/Cost to Contract 3 $59,550.04

We the undersigned Contractor have given consideration to the proposed Change Order and hereby agree if this Change
Order Proposal is approved, we will provide all Labor, Equipment, and Materials necessary for the work as described,
and will accept as full payment, the prices shown above.

Accepted By: R%%
VRVAA 2/ 1] 19

Brett Amesbury - Robert Schricker Date
Project Manager 02/12/2019 Infrastructure Coordinator
Title Date

App/o Approved By:
i () ? 1"7, / (9 /| ' .r;zh’s*[?ot",

Yoo Eii cqon. ,P.E., PTOE Date Stev scoll, ICMA-CM Date
City Engineer City Manager

Approved to ag Coding/Funding:

L“?/l ‘ q Council Date:

J. zﬁmiﬁ.& Lozan®/ Date
Finance Department




